
 North Carolina 

Hunter Jumper Association 

2018 Annual Show Sponsorship Opportunities 
 

The 36th NCHJA Annual Horse Show and “A” Medal finals will be held June 27-July 1, 2018, at the James B. Hunt Jr. Horse 

Complex in Raleigh, NC. Planned as a celebration of our members’ achievements and to raise awareness for our charities, the 

NCHJA Annual Show is guaranteed to be a memorable gathering for the entire NCHJA family. With your help, we can provide a 

great show full of fun, competition, and friendship! 

 
Sponsorship Opportunities 

Events and Hospitality  

Derby Night and Title Sponsorship 

Pony Derby      

Dinner/Mixer                   

Medal Luncheon                   

Lunch or Brunch                   

Wee Derby 

Welcome Wagon Golf Cart                     

Breakfast        

Division Sponsorship     

Afternoon Social                                             

Ringside Comforts                                         

 

$10,000 

$3,000 

$3,000 

$2,000 

$1,000 

$500 

$350 

$250 

$250 

$150 

$50 

 

Prize list advertising 

 Full Page                             

 Half Page                             

 Quarter Page                        

Arena Banner 

 New                                      

 Existing                               

 

Arena Marquee                                   

 

Vendor Space                                     

 

 

$800 

$400 

$300 

  

 

$135 

$100 

 

$250 

 

$250 

 

Sponsor this , get that  
Gold Cup Champion: $10,000 and up 

 Recognition in all show signage and advertising including: 

print ads, press releases, social media, and website 

 Logo or name on show T-shirt 

 Announcements at horse show 

 2 page spread in prize list 

 Arena marquee recognition 

 Arena banner (yours or ours) 

 Vendor space 

Silver Cup Champion: $3,000 

 Recognition in all show signage and advertising including: 

print ads, press releases, social media, and website 

 Logo or name on show T-shirt and signage 

 Announcements at horse show 

 Full page ad in prize list 

 Arena marquee recognition 

 Arena banner (yours or ours) 

 Vendor space 

Grand Champion: $2,000 

 Recognition in advertising, social media, press release, 

website 

 Logo or name on show T-shirt and signage 

 Announcements at horse show 

 Full page ad in prize list 

 Arena marquee recognition 

 Arena banner 

 Vendor space 

Champion: $1,000 

 Recognition in advertising, social media, press 

release, website 

 Announcements at horse show 

 Quarter page ad in prize list 

 Arena marquee  

 

Reserve Champion: $750 

 Recognition in prize list, website 

 Announcements at horse show 

 Quarter page ad in prize list 

 Arena banner (existing) 

 

Blue Ribbon: $500 

 Recognition in prize list, website 

 Arena banner (existing) 

 

Ribbon Winner: $250 

 Recognition in prize list, website 

 

Friends of the show: $100, volunteers, and auction donators 

 Recognition in prize list, website 

 

To join our prestigious list of generous sponsors this year, please contact Jen Clauss 

jenclauss13@gmail.com or call 336.509.2954 

Deadline for ads and payment is April 16, 2018 for inclusion in the prize list 

jenclauss13@gmail.com

