

## North Carolina Hunter Jumper Association 2018 Annual Show Sponsorship Opportunities

The 36<sup>th</sup> NCHJA Annual Horse Show and "A" Medal finals will be held June 27-July 1, 2018, at the James B. Hunt Jr. Horse Complex in Raleigh, NC. Planned as a celebration of our members' achievements and to raise awareness for our charities, the NCHJA Annual Show is guaranteed to be a memorable gathering for the entire NCHJA family. With your help, we can provide a great show full of fun, competition, and friendship!

Sponsorship Opportunities	
Events and Hospitality	
Derby Night and Title Sponsorship \$10,000	Prize list advertising
Pony Derby \$3,000	• Full Page \$800
Dinner/Mixer \$3,000	• Half Page \$400
Medal Luncheon \$2,000	• Quarter Page \$300
Lunch or Brunch \$1,000	Arena Banner
Wee Derby \$500	• New \$135
Welcome Wagon Golf Cart \$350	• Existing \$100
Breakfast \$250	
Division Sponsorship \$250	Arena Marquee \$250
Afternoon Social \$150	φ250
Ringside Comforts \$50	Vendor Space \$250

# Sponsor this $\mathbf{\Theta}_{\mathbf{s}}$ get that $\mathbf{P}$

Gold Cup Champion: \$10,000 and up

- Recognition in all show signage and advertising including: print ads, press releases, social media, and website
- Logo or name on show T-shirt
- Announcements at horse show
- 2 page spread in prize list •
- Arena marquee recognition
- Arena banner (yours or ours) •
- Vendor space

Silver Cup Champion: \$3,000

- Recognition in all show signage and advertising including: print ads, press releases, social media, and website
- Logo or name on show T-shirt and signage
- Announcements at horse show
- Full page ad in prize list •
- Arena marquee recognition
- Arena banner (yours or ours)
- Vendor space

Grand Champion: \$2,000

- Recognition in advertising, social media, press release, . website
- Logo or name on show T-shirt and signage •
- Announcements at horse show
- Full page ad in prize list •
- Arena marquee recognition
- Arena banner
- Vendor space

#### Champion: \$1,000

- Recognition in advertising, social media, press • release, website
- Announcements at horse show
- Quarter page ad in prize list
- Arena marquee

Reserve Champion: \$750

- Recognition in prize list, website •
- Announcements at horse show
- Quarter page ad in prize list
- Arena banner (existing)

#### Blue Ribbon: \$500

- Recognition in prize list, website
- Arena banner (existing)

### Ribbon Winner: \$250

Recognition in prize list, website

Friends of the show: \$100, volunteers, and auction donato •

Recognition in prize list, website

To join our prestigious list of generous sponsors this year, please contact Jen Clauss jenclauss13@gmail.com or call 336.509.2954

Deadline for ads and payment is April 16, 2018 for inclusion in the prize list